Captivating Fusion of Art and Luxury: Caroline Dechamby's Retrospective Exhibition to Culminate in Atlanta's Buckhead Village

Atlanta, GA - March, 2024 — With great excitement, Carousel Fine Art is honored to present the grand finale of the Caroline Dechamby Retrospective, a captivating journey into the artistic evolution of the distinguished Dutch artist. This multi-city retrospective, hosted by Carousel Fine Art, finds its concluding chapter at their gallery in Atlanta's Buckhead Village. Visiting from her atelier in Switzerland, Dechamby will be in attendance at the exhibition opening on March 28th, offering a special opportunity to personally meet the luminary artist. The exhibition will continue its showcase through April 12th, allowing patrons and collectors ample time to immerse themselves in the world of Dechamby's unparalleled creativity.

Meet the Artist: A Rare Encounter

This exclusive event provides a rare opportunity for art enthusiasts to personally meet Caroline Dechamby, a luminary with over 35 years of experience in redefining the boundaries of creativity. Her masterpieces, which artfully incorporate her silhouette into iconic works by renowned artists, stand as a testament to female empowerment within the art world.

Unveiling the Plexiglass Revolution: Dechamby's First Collection

The Retrospective will feature a curated selection of Dechamby's works, including pieces from her inaugural "Erotics" series. Crafted over two decades ago, this collection, previously unreleased for sale, marks the genesis of Dechamby's revolutionary use of plexiglass, with her own body serving as a superimposed subject. This innovative approach has since become integral to her artistic repertoire.

From Walls to Life: The Runway Show

Adding a unique dimension to the exhibition, guests will be treated to an extraordinary runway show. Models adorned in Caroline's iconic hand-painted overalls, a recurring motif in her artistic oeuvre, will bring her art to life. This convergence of fashion and art promises to be a visual spectacle, intertwining the concept of the artist's hand-painted overalls with her luxurious leather goods collection — a truly immersive experience where art transcends the walls and becomes a part of daily life.

Timeless Elegance: Hand-Painted Timepieces

A final highlight of the event is the first-ever availability to view and collect Caroline Dechamby's one-of-a-kind timepieces in the United States. Hand-painted under a microscope, these exquisite watches with automatic movements showcase a harmonious fusion of Swiss watchmaking and artistic ingenuity. Reflecting Dechamby's inherited talent from her mother, a skilled miniature painter, each timepiece is a unique work of art that transcends temporal boundaries.

VIP Night Celebration: March 28, 2024

The Retrospective will be inaugurated with a VIP night celebration on March 28, 2024, from 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM, featuring an exclusive runway show at 7:30 PM. Guests will have the opportunity to meet Caroline Dechamby, explore her masterpieces, and be among the first to acquire works from her private collection.

Event Details:

- *Title*: Caroline Dechamby Retrospective
- Artist: Caroline Dechamby
- Date: VIP Night March 28, 2024 | Exhibition March 28th to April 12th
- Location: Carousel Fine Art (Buckhead Village), 3025 Bolling Way NE, Atlanta, GA 30305
- RSVP: hello@carouselartgroup.com

About Caroline Dechamby: Caroline Dechamby, a Dutch artist, designer, and entrepreneur, has left an indelible mark on the art world with her visionary approach to creativity and innovation. With a career spanning over three decades, Dechamby's artistry extends beyond paintings, encompassing luxury leather goods and hand-painted timepieces, creating a seamless fusion of art and life.

For further inquiries and information, please contact The Carousel Fine Art Team: hello@carouselartgroup.com